
South River Shootists' Aug '21

Alias Cat CF Fin TM Tot T T1 M1 P1 MS1 TT1 R1 T2 M2 P2 MS2 TT2 R2 T3 M3 P3 MS3 TT3 R3

Bronco Jim CBAR 1 13 2 180.29 30.59 1 0 0 35.59 16 29.04 1 0 0 34.04 14 23.76 0 0 0 23.76 11

Major Bill CBAR 2 16 2 200.71 28.31 0 0 0 28.31 12 25.19 0 0 0 25.19 11 39.23 0 1 0 49.23 19

Ga Slayer CBAR 3 18 1 215.79 36.74 0 1 0 46.74 17 33.69 1 0 0 38.69 16 28.95 0 0 0 28.95 14

Witch Doctor LCB 1 15 4 193.03 27.65 1 0 0 32.65 14 25.75 0 0 0 25.75 12 33.50 0 0 0 33.50 16

Maggie Darlin LS 1 3 0 118.12 19.16 0 0 0 19.16 2 19.35 0 0 0 19.35 2 18.98 0 0 0 18.98 5

Pearly Heart COG 1 12 5 161.70 18.83 2 0 0 28.83 13 23.83 3 0 0 38.83 17 23.54 0 0 0 23.54 9

Shootin' Sharyn COG 2 17 0 207.86 32.67 0 0 0 32.67 15 32.42 0 0 0 32.42 13 33.03 0 0 0 33.03 15

Iron Cowboy JB 1 8 2 129.03 18.07 2 0 0 28.07 11 22.40 0 0 0 22.40 9 18.29 0 0 0 18.29 4

Christian Mortician 49 1 2 1 102.43 19.65 0 0 0 19.65 4 14.68 1 0 0 19.68 4 13.68 0 0 0 13.68 1

Jasper Jack BW 1 11 3 147.65 19.64 1 0 0 24.64 9 25.24 0 1 0 35.24 15 21.30 1 0 0 26.30 13

Potshot Parker D 1 4 0 118.60 19.63 0 0 0 19.63 3 20.00 0 0 0 20.00 6 21.94 0 0 0 21.94 8

Pig Iron Lane ES 1 14 4 188.54 21.59 0 0 0 21.59 7 26.81 1 1 0 41.81 18 27.06 2 0 1 47.06 18

Ozark Azz S 1 5 1 120.11 18.68 1 0 0 23.68 8 19.64 0 0 0 19.64 3 17.18 0 0 0 17.18 3

Johnny Angel S 2 9 4 140.04 34.71 3 0 0 49.71 19 20.21 0 0 0 20.21 7 16.12 1 0 0 21.12 7

New River Kid SD 1 19 0 256.65 49.25 0 0 0 49.25 18 48.13 0 0 0 48.13 19 37.02 0 0 0 37.02 17

Fast Eddie SHT 1 1 0 102.13 17.14 0 0 0 17.14 1 20.89 0 0 0 20.89 8 15.82 0 0 0 15.82 2

Captain Bill Burt SHT 2 6 0 122.07 20.86 0 0 0 20.86 5 18.34 0 0 0 18.34 1 23.70 0 0 0 23.70 10

Krazy Kajun SS 1 7 1 128.53 20.88 0 0 0 20.88 6 19.78 0 0 0 19.78 5 20.39 0 0 0 20.39 6

Tuco Forsyth WR 1 10 2 141.03 22.23 1 0 0 27.23 10 18.18 1 0 0 23.18 10 25.48 0 0 0 25.48 12

Averages 1.7 156.54 25.07 0.6 28.75 24.40 0.4 27.56 24.16 0.2 26.26
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Alias Cat CF Fin TM Tot T

Bronco Jim CBAR 1 13 2 180.29

Major Bill CBAR 2 16 2 200.71

Ga Slayer CBAR 3 18 1 215.79

Witch Doctor LCB 1 15 4 193.03

Maggie Darlin LS 1 3 0 118.12

Pearly Heart COG 1 12 5 161.70

Shootin' Sharyn COG 2 17 0 207.86

Iron Cowboy JB 1 8 2 129.03

Christian Mortician 49 1 2 1 102.43

Jasper Jack BW 1 11 3 147.65

Potshot Parker D 1 4 0 118.60

Pig Iron Lane ES 1 14 4 188.54

Ozark Azz S 1 5 1 120.11

Johnny Angel S 2 9 4 140.04

New River Kid SD 1 19 0 256.65

Fast Eddie SHT 1 1 0 102.13

Captain Bill Burt SHT 2 6 0 122.07

Krazy Kajun SS 1 7 1 128.53

Tuco Forsyth WR 1 10 2 141.03

Averages 1.7 156.54

T4 M4 P4 MS4 TT4 R4 T5 M5 P5 MS5 TT5 R5 T6 M6 P6 MS6 TT6 R6

28.72 0 0 0 28.72 14 30.13 0 0 0 30.13 14 28.05 0 0 0 28.05 13

34.79 0 0 0 34.79 17 27.79 1 0 0 32.79 15 25.40 1 0 0 30.40 15

28.83 0 0 0 28.83 15 33.58 0 1 0 43.58 19 29.00 0 0 0 29.00 14

30.19 1 0 0 35.19 18 28.47 1 0 0 33.47 16 27.47 1 0 0 32.47 16

19.30 0 0 0 19.30 7 20.06 0 0 0 20.06 9 21.27 0 0 0 21.27 10

19.03 0 0 0 19.03 6 17.53 0 0 0 17.53 4 23.94 0 1 0 33.94 17

27.36 0 0 0 27.36 13 33.52 0 0 0 33.52 17 38.86 0 1 0 48.86 19

21.33 0 0 0 21.33 9 19.82 0 0 0 19.82 8 19.12 0 0 0 19.12 5

16.46 0 0 0 16.46 3 18.10 0 0 0 18.10 5 14.86 0 0 0 14.86 1

17.58 0 0 0 17.58 4 18.86 1 0 0 23.86 13 20.03 0 0 0 20.03 6

17.80 0 0 0 17.80 5 19.15 0 0 0 19.15 7 20.08 0 0 0 20.08 7

26.90 1 0 0 31.90 16 21.94 0 0 0 21.94 12 24.24 0 0 0 24.24 11

22.04 0 0 0 22.04 11 17.17 0 0 0 17.17 2 20.40 0 0 0 20.40 8

15.03 0 0 0 15.03 2 17.22 0 0 0 17.22 3 16.75 0 0 0 16.75 2

41.35 0 0 0 41.35 19 40.49 0 0 0 40.49 18 40.41 0 0 0 40.41 18

14.49 0 0 0 14.49 1 15.66 0 0 0 15.66 1 18.13 0 0 0 18.13 3

22.03 0 0 0 22.03 10 18.59 0 0 0 18.59 6 18.55 0 0 0 18.55 4

20.78 1 0 0 25.78 12 21.07 0 0 0 21.07 10 20.63 0 0 0 20.63 9

19.67 0 0 0 19.67 8 21.14 0 0 0 21.14 11 24.33 0 0 0 24.33 12

23.35 0.2 24.14 23.17 0.2 24.49 23.76 0.1 25.34
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